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San Rafael High School Team Calendar
San Rafael High Mountain Biking Team

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Feb, 2024

02/02/24 Fri 03:30 pm Uniform/Kit pick-up+Yearbook Photo San Rafael High Scho...

02/03/24 Sat 09:15 am Team Ride 2346 Marinship Way, ...

02/10/24 Sat 09:15 am Team Ride Glen Fire Road Trail...

02/13/24 Tue 04:10 pm Team Ride San Rafael High Scho...

02/17/24 Sat Cancelled Team Ride China Camp State Par...

02/24/24 Sat 09:15 am Team Ride Marinwood Market, Ma...

02/27/24 Tue 04:30 pm Team Photo For Yearbook—take 2! San Rafael High Scho...

   Mar, 2024

03/01/24 Fri TBD PRE-RIDE Race #1 Fort Ord Fort Ord Day Camp...

03/02/24 Sat All Day RACE #1 at Fort Ord Fort Ord Day Camp...

03/05/24 Tue 04:20 pm Tuesday Team Ride San Rafael High Scho...

03/09/24 Sat 09:15 am Saturday Team Ride China Camp State Par...

03/12/24 Tue 04:30 pm Tuesday Team Ride San Rafael High Scho...

03/16/24 Sat 09:15 am Saturday Team Ride Glen Fire Road Trail...

03/19/24 Tue 04:30 pm Tuesday Team Ride China Camp State Par...

03/23/24 Sat Cancelled Saturday Team Ride TBD

03/26/24 Tue 04:30 pm Tuesday Team Ride San Rafael High Scho...

03/30/24 Sat 09:30 am Saturday Team Ride 2346 Marinship Way, ...

   Apr, 2024



04/05/24 Fri 03:30 pm PRE-RIDE Race #2 Exchequer Exchequer Mountain B...

04/06/24 Sat All Day RACE #2 Exchequer Exchequer Mountain B...

04/09/24 Tue 04:30 pm Spring break-no ride TBD

04/13/24 Sat Cancelled No Saturday Team Ride-Rain TBD

04/16/24 Tue 04:30 pm Tuesday Team Ride San Rafael High Scho...

04/20/24 Sat 08:30 am Saturday Team Ride Annadel State Park, ...

04/23/24 Tue Cancelled Tuesday Team Ride TBD

04/26/24 Fri TBD PRE-RIDE Race #3 Granite Bay Granite Bay Main Bea...

04/27/24 Sat All Day RACE #3 Granite Bay Granite Bay Main Bea...

04/30/24 Tue 04:30 pm Tuesday Team Ride China Camp State Par...

   May, 2024

05/03/24 Fri TBD PRE-RIDE Race #4 Stafford Lake Stafford Lake Park, ...

05/04/24 Sat All Day RACE #4 Stafford Lake Stafford Lake Park, ...

05/07/24 Tue 04:30 pm Tuesday Team Ride TBD

05/11/24 Sat 08:00 am Bike 4 Buckalew China Camp State Par...

05/18/24 Sat TBD PRE-RIDE for the Championships at Six Sigma Six Sigma Ranch and....

05/19/24 Sun All Day Six Sigma Championships Six Sigma Ranch and....

   Jun, 2024

06/01/24 Sat TBD Santa Cruz Overnight Ride (rescheduled) 1186 San Andreas Rd,...
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